

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.7063 of 2017
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	03.04.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made by the learned standing counsel for Gram Panchayat, list this case after ten (10) days for securing written instructions. <u>NJS, J</u> IS	