

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.7063 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	19.07.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri P. Prabhakar Rao, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, seeks time for taking steps to implead certain Parties and also place on record certain additional documents. 2. Request granted. 3. List the matter on 09.08.2023. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--