

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.7063 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
13.	06.09.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri P.Prabhakar Rao, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner submits that he has filed Implead Petition vide U.S.R.No.82467 of 2023. 2. Registry is directed to put up the same on record. 3. List the matter on 12.09.2023 in the 'Motion List'. _____ GRKP, J PNS	

--	--	--	--