

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.7063 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	25.09.2023	<u>GRKP,J</u> Heard Sri P.Prabhakar Rao, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner. 2. Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner submits that an Application for impleading the Revenue Authorities has been filed and the same is not on record. 3. He may take steps to bring the said Interlocutory Application on record. 4. List the matter on 27.09.2023 in the Motion List. GRKP,J <i>MDP</i>	