

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.7063 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18	30.11.2023	<u>NV,J</u> Print the name of learned Government Pleader for Revenue. Learned Government Pleader for Revenue is directed to ascertain as to whether any land of the petitioner was occupied by the respondents while laying the road in Sy.No.281/1, 282/1, 283, 284 and 286/2 in an extent of Ac.04-80 cents of Gandigunta Village, Vuyyuru Mandal, Krishna District and submit status report to that effect. Post on 21.12.2023. _____ NV, J sp	